Page 1
Formosa MS
FM220-MT THRU FM2200-MT
Document ID      Issued Date        Revised Date      Revision       Page.
DS-12162B         2009/02/10           2011/12/02             C                    7
1
2
2

)
FORWARD VOLTAGE,(V)
Pulse Width 300us
1% Duty Cycle
.1      .3      .5      .7      .9     1.1    1.3    1.5
3.0
T =25 CJ
FIG.2-TYPICAL FORWARD
CHARACTERISTICS
20V ~ 40V
50V ~ 60V
80V ~ 100V
150V~200V
Marking
Type number             Marking code
FM220-MT 22
FM230-MT 23
FM240-MT 24
FM250-MT 25
FM260-MT 26
FM280-MT 28
FM2100-MT 20
FM2150-MT 215
FM2200-MT 220
Page 4
Formosa MSChip Schottky Barrier Rectifier